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

FOR THIS!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4M< Redondo B*ach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acro*t from tout* Bet 

Ctnttf)

BOWNER
Divorced couple mvtf atll South- 
wood home. 1 yeer old. bdrm., 
family room, bvilMnt>

OPEN HOUSE
20730 Ennrlta 

Sunday, 2 to 6 p.m.

HU 2-0492
tarate, JO»1M ft lot, 

9 hlki fr«rn trad* tchool. 1133 W. 
773rd St., Torranee, (12,100.

Are scarce but tee what I have 
on Callamar St. 7 bedroom and 
den, plut extra 2 room* with bath, 
extra workshop and tart* double 
taraoe. 117,000 would be cheap 
 -will take a little let*. Atk about 
my next Kettler Knollt llttlnt.

BRAND NfW REMINGTON DIEM 
RIFLE FOft SALE. 300* AUTO­ 
MATIC.

McEwen
Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
Torrance

DA 6-7175
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

17003 Alniwortn 
North Torrance 

N*ar St. Catherine Church. 3 b*d-
room», t'/i batht.

DRIVE BY
2001 Ernest Ave , ffedondo Beach. 
2 btdroomt, 50x150' lot. 117,7*0

$800 DOWN
Oflve by 515 Hailoweil, Hermosa 
Btach.

WIIJJNGHAM REALTY
752J P<»rton<1o fc'arh Blvd.

FR 9-7917
Op*n 9:30 to 7 Weekday* 

1 to 5 Sunday

WALK TO"
THE BEACH

from fhlt provincial 2-b*droom t, 
den on 50x150' lot. Owner hat 
purchased another home and thli 
It priced for action at SI 7,500.

Open Sun. 1-5
519 24th Place 

Hermosa Beach
10 BOOTH, ftBALTOR

OPEN HOUSE TODAY
21115 S. Berendo Ave.

Exfra nice 2-bedroom home. Hardwood floors, loads 
of closet space, oversized bedrooms, only 6 years 
old. Large breakfast area, biq rooms, double garage. 
Excellent neighborhood. $13,500 full price. $1350 
down.

AL STEPHENS REALTY

_ DA 9-UJ30______

Miraleste Riviera
LOCATED IN THE BEAUTIFUL ROLLING PALOS VF.RDFS MILLS 
OVERLOOKING THE LOS ANGELES HARBOR AND SANTA CATALINA 
ISLAND.

These Homes Proudly Feature

Freedom Gas Built-in Kitchen
,\ 1 and 4 Bedrooms

•it family Room

•ft Caramle Tile

ft Daluxa Wedaewood-Molly built-in 
gas range and oven

ft 1 Baths

•ft Wall to Wall Carpetlnt 

£ t-Wav Fireplace

ft RCA Whirlpool built-in OM refrlv- 
erator with automatic Ice maker

•fa Outdoor eat llthtt for charm and 
beauty

From $29,975 
Many View Lots

Located Palos Verdeo Dr. tast to Miraleste
(Between Palot Verdet Or. N. & Pnlo« Verdai Dr. W.)

(Near Marvmount School)

TE 2-9120 FR 6-0458

GREAT BUILDER

SERIES HOMES

FR 5-6833
saw oowai. RESALE

Modern 3 bedroom tfucco. A-1 
Wllmlntfon araa. If* per mo. In­ 
clude* taxet and Inturanca. 113,100 
total price. 22*0t Ravenna Av*. 

OS f-3431

$995 DOWN
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

G.I. Resale 4!/2 %
Thit lovely home it located In 
ftoulhwood, l<nt w«M of the Broad- 
way-S*%r» thonplna c«nt*r. If f«a- 
tur*» rear living room, cp*n Hitch- 
an with huilt-in hrp«kfatt bar, 
hardwood float i. double o«r«*«, 
loM of (;1 '  '  -^di, large ward­ 
robe < i wall fenced and 
many ,re«. Vacant, 10 
mutt »« ....< ! , Ui a quick tele.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
BEAUTIFUL

PALOS VERDES HOME 
Choice Neighborhood

* OPEN HOUSE * 
436 VIA MEDIA

BY OW rr Knollt. Two 
bedroom -wly cnrp*tad A 
draped, plus oui>«t hout*. 1 bed­ 
room llvlne. room & bath. HI,WO. 

OA

Southwest Park 
P.P. $15,750
Paint and Save

A III HP pnint lo make thlt a lovely 
.1-bcdroom home fealurln* hardwood 
floors, d*tach*d double earaflc. 
block wnll fenced, rear living room, 
open Klfch*n with built-in breaktatt 
bar, dltpotol, lott of til*. Priced 
11000 under market for A f«»t tale. 
»WO DOWN, NO 2ND TRUST 
OEEO. A real bargain, to hurry.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
Modern ) bedroom, 3 bathi, don, 
patio, bulil-lnt, wall to wall ear- 
pet* , dr«pet.

OPEN HOUSE
IBM W. 242nd Place

__ DA_d-_6493__
Per a retult Mttin* want ad, call 

OA 5 1515, an efficient, experienced 
ad taker will ba glad to h*l» you.

Horn** For Sale Homes poi Sale 86

NO CASH REQUIRED
Large 3-bedroom newly redecorated. Large yard. Near 
Schools and shopping. Payments less than rent. Vacant.

$245 DOWN
2 BEDROOM AND DEN

For only $11,845, this neat and desirable home is ob­ 
viously a steal. It is carpeted throughout and ready for 
immediate occupancy.

$750 DOWN
Sharp 3-bedroom in excellent area. Exfras like wall to 
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

Garage
Sforaqo Space 

laundry Facilities 

Natural Cabinet*

5325 Lorna Street
Mgr. FR 6-4059

fa

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
APTS.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
fa CARPETS
fa DRAPES
 V HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
PURNISHBD Off
UNFURNISHED

)4«4T Pennsylvania
M 3»77« ____ FR '0430

$45 LOVELY ? bedroom aat. Newly 
decorated, oarb. dlsp. 1517 Plain 
Dal Amo. Sun. PA 1-1140 or after 
a p.m.

NEW! DELUXE   
$74.50 ~ $89.BO
1 AND 7 BEDROOMS 
SPACIOUS LUXURY

PRESTIGE
Neer college, school*, 

shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crentbaw and Prelrle)

DA 7-9003

CABRILLO APTS. 
DELUXE, ONLY $95 

2-Bdrm. or 1 and Den
Carpet*, dltponalt nnd drepei.

HEATED POOL
7733 Cftbrlllo Ave.

FA 8-6778

$50 Furn. or Unfurn.
(Ncrtr New)

I-Bedroom Aparrments
(Children Welcome)

316 W. Griffith
(7 Block* south of 190th t, Haueroa) 
(2 ftlocM from Harbor i-reew«y)

DA 3-7252

S47.50, 1-BDRM. Otrtft. 1807 MMrld
Street,

Torrance

|7», NEW 1-bdrm. Aluiti DIIP, patto, 
garafe, w w carpeti. 13520 Arling­ 
ton KR I-476A

s LA* OK 
paid no* W. 706th St. 

PL M143

in> AND ITS, CAKPITBD. m«d«rn, 
tarb. dltaotal, clean. 

PA 0-2197

 M, 1 BDRM Near market* and buT 
Tot* and pet* ok. 13U W. 204th 
Street

Deluxe
I and 2 Bedrooms 

Large. BuUt-lns, carpeting, drapes. 
Beautiful neighborhood near every­ 
thing $100 to 1175.

169th and Vermont 
DA 3-7806

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Oarage, oaK floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with prlvnte front & 
rear entrance, spacious lawn}. S<5. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mor, 143$ W. 219 St.

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
showei 1 story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawnv

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mtr.--1435 W. 7WI> St.

FA 8-8502

Musics' Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

RENTALS: $5 piano, SI 5 organ 
S1600 value organ ........ S»»S
Hammond Chord Organ .... S59S
Upright Piano . .......... $ »
Story & Clark piano 

SAVE ........ S200
Thomas Chord Organ ...... $395
Gulbransen Piano ........ $595
16 Grand Pianos from . . $295 
Knabe grand  U new price 
Rental return Wurlilier organ 
with speaker SAVE MOO

McCRERY'S
3 floors & 38 yrs. of values 

334 Pine, Long Beach HE 6-9777

CLARINET, genuine wood, made In 
Czechoslovakia. Excel, condition, 
Originally sold at $285 Only $50. 
Complete with case. Inquire at 
24232 Falene Ave. Call DA 6-0079 
after 6 p.m._ _______ ____

?ett Poultry * Supply U

WHITE MALE TOY POODLE. AKC 
REGISTERED.

FR 85642

Trailers for Sale 167

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930.

,c urnitur» 136

M7, LAROf l bdrm Aih cabnets
dlip., wall to wall carpets, free
WAther unrf rfrver service, garage
-,   r--'<- "~- <"ramercy. FA M3M

rves & weekends.

$u . . .'.. : ., ... ; ; 4.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus It *cho«lt. 
? children welcome. 70613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

1-BDRM. lower apt. 
lots of kitchen .c»h' 
Plata Del Amo '

Large rooms, 
»(-, 46' 50. 1434

CHOUSt aOOD «v 'irougrt
forrance Press WANI ADS i et
  n experienced art write* n»%l»« »«i
with the worcllno Phone DA 5 1515

$18.25WEEK
Roomy I-Bedroom

Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

DA 4-2553
LAWc-t fuini-JiPd apartment. 1 bed- 

roo'ii M'p.v.Mp dwell ina Utilities 
pal.I 3 Mock* from downtown Tor­ 
rance. t59 per month. FA 8-6145.

furn. 2 bdrm Child o 
Play yard, 1 blk. to beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail 
able Oct. 1. FR 83730.

LARGE ona room P 
APARTMENT. Private 
cooking facilities, shower, utnmri 
paid. $38 per month. FA 8-686S.

$75 NEARLY new 1 bedroom, new 
refrlg. & stove, garb, dlsp., use of 
auto wather & dryer. 2005 W. 240
i ' '    iMes paid.

V FINANCE CO. fa 
EQUITY FREE
FULL PRICE $224

PAYMENTS OF $2.24 WEEK 
Includes
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